LASER RADIAL

Part of Series

If X Races are

Race | Race Name Y/N/IDIF | X Points | Tab Name Available for Discard |Discard] | Clubs |

1 Race 1 Y R1 1 0 384

2 Race 2 Y R2 2 0 384

3 Race 3 Y R3 3 0 K-7937
4 Race 4 Y R4 4 0 KL7883
5 Race 5 Y R5 5 1

6 Race 6 Y R6 6 1

7 Race 7 Y R7 7 1

8 Race 8 Y R8 8 1




LASER RADIAL
Final Result

Entries: 10

Races Sailed: 8

Discard:

Sail No
195206
198565
176838
174811
1952061
196586
174812
187548
8

183316

1

Helm

Mantas Pekinas
Dominykas Kneizys
Marius Zemgulis
Mantas Marozas
Marius Nagnasovas
Kestutis Berezinas
Vytautas Stankus
Robertas Urbonavicius
Edvinas Saviljevas
Kristupas MaZonas

Prize Date

M/F Date of Birth Age

EETELEELELELELER

1 Sau 1993
1 Sau 1995
1 Sau 1996
3 Bal 1997

1 Sau 1990
2 Grd 1992
20 Bal 1996
1 Sau 1998
4 Spl 1994

1 Sau 1998

Kategorija Miestas

NAC
NAC
[

NAC

bk

Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Neringa
Klaipéda
Siauliai
Neringa
Klaipéda
Siauliai
Klaipéda
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Club
KL7883
KL7883
KL7883
384
KL7883
K-7937
384
KL7883
K-7937
KL7883

Series
Treneris Points Place R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
A. PataSius 9 11 2 2 1 3 1
A. Patasius 12 2 211 3 1 2
A. Patasius 22 3 4 3 5 2 2 3
Z. Raudys 30 4 5 5 3 4 4 4
A. Patasius 36 5 31111 6 5 6
I. Zickuviené 40 6 7 4 4 7 7 7
Z. Raudys 45 7 6 6 6 5 6 5
A. Patasius 57 8 8 7 7 8 8 8
A. Eidukas 7 911 11 11 9 9 9
A. PataSius 75 10 9 11 11 11 11 11



LASER RADIAL

Race 1
Provisional Result
Pn 15 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place Points Comments
195206 Mantas Pekinas 1 1
198565 Dominykas Kneizys
1952061 Marius Nagnasovas
176838 Marius zemgulis
174811 Mantas Marozas
174812 Vytautas Stankus
196586 Kestutis Berezinas
187548 Robertas UrbonaviCius
183316 Kristupas MaZonas
8 Edvinas Saviljevas
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

11 DNF-Out Of Time
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LASER RADIAL

Race 2
Provisional Result
Pn 15 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place

198565 Dominykas Kneizys
195206 Mantas Pekinas
176838 Marius Zemgulis
196586 Kestutis Berezinas
174811 Mantas Marozas
174812 Vytautas Stankus
187548 Robertas Urbonavicius
183316 Kristupas Mazonas
1952061 Marius Nagnasovas

8 Edvinas Saviljevas
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Points Comments
1

Noah~hwbdN

11 DNF-Did Not Finish
11 DNF-Did Not Finish
11 DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

3

3

7
11
10
12
15
20
14
22

—
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LASER RADIAL

Race 3
Provisional Result
Pn 15 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place

198565 Dominykas Kneizys
195206 Mantas Pekinas
174811 Mantas Marozas
196586 Kestutis Berezinas
176838 Marius Zemgulis
174812 Vytautas Stankus
187548 Robertas Urbonavicius
183316 Kristupas Mazonas
1952061 Marius Nagnasovas

8 Edvinas Saviljevas
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Points Comments
1

Noah~hwbdN

11 DNF-Did Not Finish
11 DNF-Did Not Finish
11 DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

4

5
13
15
12
18
22
31
25
33

—
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LASER RADIAL

Race 4
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place

195206 Mantas Pekiinas
176838 Marius Zemgulis
198565 Dominykas Kneizys
174811 Mantas Marozas
174812 Vytautas Stankus
1952061 Marius Nagnasovas
196586 Kestutis Berezinas
187548 Robertas Urbonavicius
8 Edvinas Saviljevas
183316 Kristupas Mazonas
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Points Comments

1

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

6
14

7
17
23
31
22
30
42
42
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LASER RADIAL

Race 5
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir

Sail No Helm

198565 Dominykas Kneizys
176838 Marius Zemgulis
195206 Mantas Pekinas
174811 Mantas Marozas
1952061 Marius Nagnasovas
174812 Vytautas Stankus
196586 Kestutis Berezinas
187548 Robertas Urbonavicius
8 Edvinas Saviljevas
183316 Kristupas Mazonas

Finishing
M/F Place
M 1
M 2
M 3
M 4
M 5
M 6
M 7
M 8
M 9
M

Points Comments

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area



Series
Points Place
5
1
6
16
25
23
22
30
40
42
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LASER RADIAL

Race 6
Provisional Result
St 16 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place

195206 Mantas Pekiinas
198565 Dominykas Kneizys
176838 Marius Zemgulis
174811 Mantas Marozas
174812 Vytautas Stankus
1952061 Marius Nagnasovas
196586 Kestutis Berezinas
187548 Robertas Urbonavicius
8 Edvinas Saviljevas
183316 Kristupas Mazonas
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Points Comments

1

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

DNF-Did Not Finish

Series

Points Place

7

7
14
20
28
31
29
38
49
53
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LASER RADIAL

Race 7
Provisional Result
Sk 17 Bir

Sail No Helm

195206 Mantas Pekinas
198565 Dominykas Kneizys
1952061 Marius Nagnasovas
176838 Marius zemgulis
174811 Mantas Marozas
196586 Kestutis Berezinas
174812 Vytautas Stankus
183316 Kristupas Mazonas
187548 Robertas Urbonavicius
8 Edvinas Saviljevas

Finishing
M/F Place
1
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Points Comments
1

2
3
4
5
6
11 OCS-On Course Side of Starting Line
11 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area

11 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area
11 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area



Series
Points Place
8

9
34
18
25
35
34
64
46
60
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LASER RADIAL

Race 8
Provisional Result
Sk 17 Bir
Finishing
Sail No Helm M/F Place Points Comments
195206 Mantas Pekinas 1 1
1952061 Marius Nagnasovas 2 2
198565 Dominykas Kneizys 3 3
176838 Marius zemgulis 4 4
196586 Kestutis Berezinas 5 5

174811 Mantas Marozas
174812 Vytautas Stankus
183316 Kristupas Mazonas
187548 Robertas Urbonavicius
8 Edvinas Saviljevas

11 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area
11 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area
11 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area
11 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area
11 DNC-Did Not Come to Starting Area
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Series
Points Place
9
36
12
22
40
30
45
75
57
71
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